
Team Coach 

Athletics Ryan Just

Braves Shane Fields

Cardinals Trey Williams

Cubs Robbie Tant

Field Time Field Time 

C 5:45pm Cardinals vs. Rockies C 5:45pm Cubs vs. Athletics

C 7:30pm Braves vs. Royals C 7:30pm D'Backs vs. Cardinals

Field Time Field Time 

C 5:45pm D'Backs vs. Athletics C 5:45pm Padres vs. Athletics

C 7:30pm Cubs vs. Padres C 7:30pm Braves vs. Cardinals

Field Time Field Time 

C 5:45pm D'Backs vs. Cubs C 5:45pm Rockies vs. D'Backs

C 7:30pm Athletics vs. Royals C 7:30pm Royals vs. Cubs

Field Time Field Time 

C 5:45pm Rockies vs. Braves C 5:45pm Athletics vs. Cardinals

C 7:30pm Padres vs. Cardinals C 7:30pm Cubs vs. Braves

Field Time Field Time 

C 5:45pm Cardinals vs. Athletics C 5:45pm D'Backs vs. Royals

C 7:30pm Braves vs. Cubs C 7:30pm Padres vs. Rockies

Field Time Field Time 

C 5:45pm Royals vs. D'Backs C 5:45pm Cubs vs. D'Backs

C 7:30pm Rockies vs. Padres C 7:30pm Royals vs. Athletics

Field Time Field Time 

C 5:45pm Cardinals vs. Royals C 5:45pm Cardinals vs. Padres

C 7:30pm Braves vs. Athletics C 7:30pm Braves vs. Rockies

Field Time Field Time 

C 5:45pm Cubs vs. Rockies C 5:45pm Rockies vs. Cardinals

C 7:30pm D'Backs vs. Padres C 7:30pm Royals vs. Braves

Field Time Field Time 

C 5:45pm Royals vs. Padres C 5:45pm Athletics vs. D'Backs

C 7:30pm Braves vs. D'Backs C 7:30pm Padres vs. Cubs

Field Time 

C 5:45pm Cardinals vs. Cubs

C 7:30pm Athletics vs. Rockies

Field Time 

C 5:45pm Rockies vs. Royals

C 7:30pm Padres vs. Braves

Coach Sponsor Team Sponsor

2023

Dixie Youth Baseball

Game Schedule 
11 & 12 Year Olds

Raymond Bailey Hubbell Power Diamondbacks

T J Parrish
Blackston Custom 

Homes
Padres

Dennis Niegowski Hubbell Power Rockies

Casey Thompson Royals Hixon Roofing

**Monday, April 10** Friday, April 28

**Tuesday, April 11** Monday, May 1

**Thursday, April 13** Tuesday, May 2

**Friday, April 14** Thursday, May 4

**Monday, April 17** Friday, May 5

**Tuesday, April 18** Monday, May 8

Thursday, April 20 Tuesday, May 9

Thursday, April 27

Friday, April 21 Thursday, May 11

Monday, April 24 Friday, May 12

Tuesday, April 25

*HOME team is listed first and will occupy 

the first base dugout. 

**Exhibition Games - Do not count toward 

final standings.


